
Number of
securities

Type of Security (F- Fully
Paid, P – Partly Paid, L –
Lock –in etc)

Date upto which
securities are
under lock-in

Physical/ 
Demat

1025000 1 1025000 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2018 DEMAT
550500 1025001 1575500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 DEMAT
50000 1575501 1625500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 1625501 1675500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL

150000 1675501 1825500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 DEMAT
50000 1825501 1875500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 1875501 1925500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 1925501 1975500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 1975501 2025500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 DEMAT
50000 2025501 2075500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL

350000 2075501 2425500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 DEMAT
50000 2425501 2475500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 2475501 2525500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 2525501 2575500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
50000 2575501 2625500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL

850000 2625501 3475500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 DEMAT
5000 3475501 3480500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
5000 3480501 3485500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL
5000 3485501 3490500 Fully Paid up - Lock in 15.07.2016 PHYSICAL

1266000 3490501 4756500 Fully Paid up NA DEMAT
4756500

Distinctive numbers 
range


